

| THANE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION | | | | |
|--|---------------------|-------------------------------|-----------------|--------------------|
| TAX DEPARTMENT | | | | |
| SR. | ESTIMATED | MONTHWISE PROPERTY TAX | | |
| NO. | PROPERTY TAX | RECOVERY IN CRORES | | |
| | IN CRORES | FOR F.Y. 2018-2019 | | |
| | FOR F.Y. | | | |
| | 2018-2019 | | | PROGRESSIVE |
| | | MONTH | RECOVERY | RECOVERY |
| 1 | 600.00 | APRIL | 4.07 | 4.07 |
| | | MAY | 136.05 | 140.12 |
| | | JUNE | 55.83 | 195.95 |
| | | JULY | 22.35 | 218.30 |
| | | AUGUST | 22.80 | 241.10 |
| | | SEPTEMBER | 28.58 | 269.68 |
| | | OCTOBER | 27.60 | 297.28 |
| | | NOVEMBER | 24.23 | 321.51 |
| | | DECEMBER | 40.33 | 361.84 |
| | | JANUARY | 41.57 | 403.41 |
| | | FEBRUARY | 35.34 | 438.75 |
| | | MARCH | 79.97 | 518.72 |
| Note: P.T. Recovery will be updated monthwise | | | | |